
 

 

     City-Wide Orientation Events for May/June 2022 
 
 
 
 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 
    1 2 3  4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 
PALS (Peds)1 Day 
 

14 
PALS (EM) 1 Day 

15   
 
 

16 
MAT (IM, Psych) 

17   
MAT (Fam, 
OB/GYN, EM) 

18 
 

19 20 
 

21   
ACLS/BLS 
All day 

22 
Employing 
Hospital      
Orientation 

23 
ATLS (Sur, EM, 
Ortho) day 1 of 2 
 

24 
ATLS (Sur, EM, 
Ortho) day 
2 of 2 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 27 
 NRP (Ob/Gyn) 
ABLS (Sur) 

 

28 
Residency 
Program 
Orientation 

 29 
Residency Program 
Orientation 

30   
 
 
 
 
 

 
Contact Heidi Sowl (heidi.sowl@wright.edu) with questions 

 May 31 – June 3 - Air Force Orientation 



 

 

NOTES: 
 
 

Coordinators for the following educational programs 
ATLS (Trauma @ MVH) Ann Monnig ammonnig@premierhealth.com 937-208-2380 Coordinators contact Ann by 

email  
BLS & ACLS at WSU Cassie Browning 

Mike Grunkemeyer 
Cassandra.browning@wright.edu  
Mike.grunkemeyer@wright.edu 

937-395-8839 Email or call the department 

PALS @ DCH Gay Gauder   GauderG@childrensdayton.org  Coordinators contact 
Gay by email 

ABLS (Burn & MVH) Melora Waltman MLWaltman@mvh.org 937-208-6166  

DAGMEC Heidi Sowl heidi.sowl@wright.edu   

Medication Assisted 
Training (MAT) 

Mary Crane Mary.crane@wright.edu   

 


